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Chung Foh Lim

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Chung Foh Lim
Postcode

Date of birth October 1956
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
NEW ARMADA LIMITED

HUNG PIN LIMITED

HUNG PIN LIMITED
YANWOO (RYDE) LIMITED

YAN WOO (GOSPORT) LIMITED
KINGSTON CLEANERS LIMITED

KINGSTON CLEANERS LIMITED
YAN WOO LIMITED
TIGERSEC LIMITED

TIGERSEC LIMITED

NEW ARMADA LIMITED
MILLIM LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03068623

05278315

05278315
05209407

05163797
04599952

04599952
04530464
04080330

04080330
03068623
03063078

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
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908740013
908740013
Malaysian

App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
31/12/2007 Company
Secretary

22/11/2005 Company
Secretary

04/11/2004 22/11/2005 Director
18/08/2004 Company
Secretary

25/06/2004 Director
25/11/2002 12/07/2017 Company
Secretary

25/11/2002 12/07/2017 Director
10/09/2002 Director
16/12/2000 23/02/2002 Company
Secretary

28/09/2000 12/07/2017 Director
21/06/1995 Director
31/05/1995 12/02/2019 Director



